
E    T            METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT CORPORATION (CHENNAI) LTD. CHENNAI - 600 002                                    

 

E- TENDER NOTICE 
      

On behalf of Metropolitan Transport Corporation (Chennai) Limited tenders are 
invited for following works from the eligible tenderers through e-Tender. 
https://tntenders.gov.in 

S. 
No 

Name of Work. EMD by 
online in 

Rs. 

Form of 
Contract 

Eligibility in Class 
(as per Go.37 / PWD / 
17.06.2022 or higher 
than the tender value,  
in other department 
registration ) 

Period of 
completion 

1. Formation of Perumbakkam - II 

Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

98,705/- LS. Class IV & above 3 months 

2. Providing infrastructure in the 
Tondiarpet - II Depot for 
transferring of the Diesel 
buses. 

2,35,100/- LS. Class III & above 5 months 

3. Formation of Semmanchery 
Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

46,805/- LS. Class V & above 2 months 

4. Formation of K.K. Nagar - II 

Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

3,57,400/- LS. Class III & above 5 months 

5. Formation of Chrompet - III 

Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

1,83,735/- LS. Class IV & above 3 months 

               
Tender documents can be                   
downloaded from                               :     31.07.2024 to 20.08.2024 upto 18.00hrs. 
 
Last date of submission of Tender    :     21.08.2024 upto 12.00 Hrs. 
 
Tender will be opened on                  :     21.08.2024 upto 15.15 Hrs. 

 
 Tender document is available in Government website https://tntenders.gov.in 

Any modification (if any) in tender terms and tender invitation period will be uploaded in 
the website and the tenderers are requested to go through the above website periodically. 

 
MTC (Chennai) Ltd. reserves the right to accept / reject any tender without assigning any 

reason thereof.        
 
 

 
Sd/-- 

Managing Director 
 

 



        ñ£ïè˜ «ð£‚°õóˆ¶‚ èöè‹ (ªê¡¬ù) õ¬óòÁ‚èŠð†ì¶, ªê¡¬ù - 600 002 

 

ñ¤ù¢ùµ åŠð‰îŠ¹œO ÜP‚¬è 

 ñ£ïè˜ «ð£‚°õóˆ¶‚ èöèˆF¡ ê£˜H™ è¦ö¢èí¢ì ðí¤èÀè¢° தகுதி வாய்ந்த 
முன் அனுபவமுள்ள åŠð‰îî£ó˜èOìI¼‰¶ e-Tender (https://tntenders.gov.in) மூலம்  
åŠð‰îŠ¹œOèœ õó«õŸèŠð´A¡øù. 

S. 
No 

Name of Work. EMD by 
online in 

Rs. 

Form of 
Contract 

Eligibility in Class 
(as per Go.37 / PWD 
/ 17.06.2022 or 
higher than the 
tender value,  in 
other department 
registration ) 

Period of 
completion 

1. Formation of Perumbakkam - II 

Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

98,705/- LS. Class IV & above 3 months 

2. Providing infrastructure in the 
Tondiarpet - II Depot for 

transferring of the Diesel 
buses. 

2,35,100/- LS. Class III & above 5 months 

3. Formation of Semmanchery 
Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

46,805/- LS. Class V & above 2 months 

4. Formation of K.K. Nagar - II 

Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

3,57,400/- LS. Class III & above 5 months 

5. Formation of Chrompet - III 
Depot with the required 
infrastructure for Diesel buses. 

1,83,735/- LS. Class IV & above 3 months 

åŠð‰îŠ¹œO ð®õƒèœ பதிவிறக்கம் 
ªêŒ»‹ «ïóº‹, è£ôº‹   

:  31.07.2024 ºî™ 20.08.2024 18.00 ñE õ¬ó             

åŠð‰îŠ¹œO ð®õƒèœ êñ˜ŠH‚è  

ÞÁF ï£œ 
:  21.08.2024 - 12.00 ñE õ¬ó 

åŠð‰îŠ¹œOèœ Fø‚°‹ «îF»‹  

«ïóº‹ 
:  21.08.2024 - 15.15 õ¬ó  

åŠð‰îŠ¹œO ð®õ‹ Üó² Þ¬íò î÷ˆFL¼‰¶ (https://tntenders.gov.in) ðFMø‚è‹ 

ªêŒ¶ ªè£œ÷ô£‹. «ñŸð® åŠð‰îŠ¹œO Gð‰î¬ùèO™ ñ£Ÿø‹ ã«îÂ‹ Þ¼ŠH¡ ÜšMðó‹ 

«ñŸð® Þ¬íòî÷ ºèõKJ™ ªõOJìŠð´‹. åŠð‰îŠ¹œOî£ó˜èœ «ñŸð® Þ¬íòî÷ 

ºèõKJ™ Mðóˆ¬î ÜšõŠ«ð£¶ ð£˜ˆ¶‚ªè£œ÷ô£‹. 

M‡íŠð ð®õƒè¬÷ / åŠð‰îŠ¹œOè¬÷ âšMî è£óíº‹ M÷‚èº‹ Þ¡P 

ãŸÁ‚ªè£œ÷«õ£ / Gó£èK‚è«õ£ ñ£ïè˜ «ð£‚°õóˆ¶‚ èöèˆFŸ° º¿ ÜFè£ó‹ à‡´.                                                

 
                 åŠð‹/-- 

«ñô£‡ Þò‚°ï˜ 
 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

